ARRIS Touchstone® TM722
Telephony Modem Techni
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 32
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -4
Dimensions (H x W x D) in. (cm) 9.

CE, CB Enhanced c
   RoHS, WEEE T.38 Fax Re
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
780136 Touchstone TM722G/NA-0 DOCSIS
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
780134 Touchstone TM722G/NA-4 DOCSIS
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of ba
780135 Touchstone TM722G/NA-8 DOCSIS
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of ba
780157 Touchstone TM722G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3
VAC  50/60 HZ  l  i h 6VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
780158 Touchstone TM722G/CE-4 DOCSIS 3
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to
780155 Touchstone TM722G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6
Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours o
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described here